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299°

20
9°

119°

119°

119°

089°

VOR183(A)
FL255
GND

10NM

TAMBARAM
AERODROME

MN
M A

LT
23

00
1 M

IN

12.3

3.0

3.0

4.5

5.4

3.1

02
9°

4.5

119°
3.0

149°3.0

02
9°

20
9°

119°
1300

299°
MNM ALT23001 MIN119°

20
9°

MN
M A

LT
23

00
1 M

IN
02

9°

MM933
3000
2300

MAX IAS 185kt

MM931
3000
2300

MAX IAS 185kt

MM932
(IAF)
4200
2300

MAX IAS 185kt

MM920
MAX IAS 210kt

MM935
3000
2300

MAX IAS 185kt

MM099
(IF)

2300
MAX IAS 160kt

MM934
(IAF)
4200
2300

MAX IAS 185kt

MM098
(FAF)
1800

RW12
(MAPt)

MM936
(IAF)
4100
2300

MAX IAS 185kt

491

197

528

199

364

329301

230

155

151

295

161

571

722

80°10'E

80°10'E

80°0'E

80°0'E

13
°1

0'N

13
°1

0'N

13
°0

'N

13
°0

'N

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

AERODROME ELEV 54ft

NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 12

DRG.NO. AAI/201-IALC/230924/05/11/2024

!
!! !

!

Þ
119°

MM098
FAF1800

RW12
MAPt

(LNAV)

119°

119°

OCA(H)

3.0°(5.24%)

MM099
IF

2300

1800

Speed restricted to 210 KIAS Max

RNP APCH

CHENNAI (VOMM)
RNP Y RWY 12

THR ELEV 44

0 1 2 3 4 5 NM
SCALE: 1:230,000

MISSED APPROACH

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILES
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 1.75° W (2010)

A

MSA 25 NM 
CHENNAI ARP

2300

INDIAHEIGHTS RELATED TO
THR RWY 12 - ELEV 44ft

TCH 50

Climb Straight ahead, at 1300ft turn
LEFT, climbing proceed direct to MM920,
then to MM932 to join hold at 2300ft
or as instructed by ATC.

Transition Altitude 4000

OCA(H) Distance to RW12
Altitude

Ground Speed
Rate of Descent (5.24%)

A/B/C/D NM
Ft

Kt
Ft/Min

1370

100 120 140
530 635 745

0

4
390(346)

160
850

1800
5.4(FAF)

80
425

1690
5

LNAV/VNAV

Distance/Altitude information

Ground speed/Rate of Descent information
180
955

LNAV 810(766)

3
1050

0

0 0

012345678901

Baro-VNAV not authorized
below 5°C & above 45°C

Simultaneous holding at same level over
MM932, MM934 and MM936 is not permitted.

APP  127.900/125.500
         120.750
TWR 118.100/118.800

DO NOT MISTAKE TAMBARAM AIRBASE 
FOR CHENNAI AIRPORT TAMBARAM
(RWY ORIENTATION 12/30 AND 05/23) 

CAUTION

AIP 
INDIA

  AD 2 VOMM 3-905 
17 APR 2025

Airports Authority of India 
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